SILVER LINE LIVE CENTERS
SILVER LINE HEAVY DUTY LIVE CENTERS
Center Maximum
Morse Point Weight of
Taper Angle Work Piece Code No. SALE $
2 60° 750 lb 310-110 114.75
3 60° 880 lb 310-115 143.48
4 60° 2860 lb 310-120 181.88

Width Vee Height Thickness
(A) Width (B) (C) (D)
(in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) Model No. Code No. SALE $
6 3-1/16 3-1/2 2-7/16 VB/C-6 231-108 84.91
VEE BLOCKS - CAST IRON
SMALL ARM TYPE AIR TAPPING UNIT - VAT-1412
• Designed for use on all
CNC Turning Machines
• Elongated slot
• For use with Drills, Boring
Bars, Reamers, etc.
• Precision ground
throughout
TYPE B CNC TOOLHOLDER BUSHINGS TYPE C CNC TOOLHOLDER BUSHINGS
* Base not included
Features:
• Air tapping spindle
• Parallel arm
• Table mounting column
• Air combination
• 6 ANSI Tap Collets #10-1/2”
• Radial jib, increases arm reach by 500mm
• Air pressure: 6~8 kgs/cm3
• Air Cylinders included
• Requires: 5HP compressor
• Without stand plate
Tap Speed Work Weight
Range RPM Range (kg) Code No. SALE $
#10 - 1/2” 400 Rmax 1400mm 18 326-705 2,357.25
Rmin 200mm
Base Size Holding Arm
LxWxH Power OD x L Weight
Model (mm) (kg) (mm) (kg) Code No. SALE $
VML-M 60x50x55 80 15x325 1.7 326-880 59.29
• 2X magnification
• M8x1.25 threaded mount
MAGNETIC BASE WITH MAGNIFYING GLASS
• Made from close grained cast iron, these blocks are precisely ground and
machined square and parallel.
• The vees are 90° centered in true.
• The blocks are manufactured and supplied in numbered pairs and come in handy
for holding large jobs where clamping is not necessary.
• Squareness and Parallelism of Vee grooves: within 0.0012" (30 microns)
Bushing Dia. Bore Length Length
Type (A) (B) of Slot (C) Under Head (D) Code No. SALE $
C 1-1/2” 1/2” 3” 3-3/8” 470-500 39.62
C 1-1/2” 5/8” 3” 3-3/8” 470-501 39.62
C 1-1/2” 3/4” 3” 3-3/8” 470-502 39.62
C 1-1/2” 1” 3” 3-3/8” 470-503 39.62
C 1-1/2” 1-1/4” 3” 3-3/8” 470-504 39.62
C 2” 3/4” 3-5/8” 4” 470-505 60.27
C 2” 1” 3-5/8” 4” 470-506 60.27
C 2” 1-1/4” 3-5/8” 4” 470-507 60.27
C 2” 1-1/2” 3-5/8” 4” 470-508 60.27
C 2” 1-3/4” 3-5/8” 4” 470-509 60.27
Bushing Dia. Bore Length
Type (A) (B) Under Head (C) Code No. SALE $
B 1-1/2” 1/2” 2-1/2” 470-510 36.47
B 1-1/2” 5/8” 2-1/2” 470-511 36.47
B 1-1/2” 3/4” 2-1/2” 470-512 36.47
B 1-1/2” 1” 2-1/2” 470-513 36.47
B 1-1/2” 1-1/4” 2-1/2” 470-514 36.47
B 2” 5/8” 3-1/2” 470-515 59.22
B 2” 3/4” 3-1/2” 470-516 59.22
B 2” 1” 3-1/2” 470-517 59.22
B 2” 1-1/4” 3-1/2” 470-518 59.22
B 2” 1-1/2” 3-1/2” 470-519 59.22
B 2” 1-3/4” 3-1/2” 470-520 59.22
• Split style
• Shorter length